PAVEMENT

NC
) AS-

PHALT BLOCKS ON A CRETE 
FOUNDAtION IN RADDE ST., FROM N. 
JANE ST. TO PAYNTAR AVE., 1ST WARD.  

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be forty (40) working days 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

100 linear feet of old cement curb reset (not 
to be bid for). 

100 linear feet of new cement curb, with steel 
nosing (not to be bid for). 

600 cubic yards of concrete. 
3,600 square yards of asphalt block pave.

[...]

CRETE FOUNDATION, TOGETHER WITH 
ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN 
CRESCENT ST., FROM WILBUR AVE. TO 
WEBSTER AVE., 1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be fifty (SO) working days. 

The amount of security required will be Ten 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($10,600). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 

as follows: 
150 linear feet of old concrete curb reset (not 

to be bid for). 
100 linear feet of new bluestone curb set in 

concrete (not to be bid for). 
1,200 linear feet of old bluestone curb reset

[...]

CURBING AND FLAGGING, TOGETHER 
WIH ALL W 

TOT IN IN RIDGEORK 
IN  

ST., FROM
N 
 THE BOULE-

VARD TO ELY AVE., 1ST WARD. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be one hundred and fifty (150) 
working days. 

The amount of security reqcired will be Five 
Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($5,200). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

14,000 cubic yards of embankment (in excess 

of excavation). 
3,600 linear feet of new bluestone curb. 
17,000 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk. 
100 cubic yards of concrete. 
NO.

[...]

CROSSWALKS, TOGETHER WITH ALL 
WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN 
CHARLES PLACE, FROM CLERMONT AVE. 
TO RUST ST., 2D WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be seventy (70) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

3,500 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
100 cubic yards of rock excavation. 
100 linear feet of old cement curb reset. 
4,600 linear feet of cement curb with steel 

nosing and one (1) years maintenance.

[...]

TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCI• 
DENTAL THERETO, IN FULTON AVE• 
AND MAIN ST., FROM BOULEVARD TO 
VAN ALST AVE., 1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be sixty (60) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

2,800 linear feet of new bluestone curb set 
in concrete. 

1,500 linear feet of old curb redressed and 
reset in concrete. 

6,000 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk. 
18,000 square feet of old flagstone sidewalk

[...]

CRETE F'OUNDATION, TOGETHER WITH 
ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN 
9TH AVE., FROM BROADWAY TO JAMAI-
CA AVE., 1ST WARD, 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be thirty (30) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars ($2,700). 

- The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

500 linear feet of new bluestone curb set in 
concrete. 

1,400 linear .feet of old curb redressed and 
reset in concrete. 

2,000 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk. 
7,000 square feet of old flagstone sidewalk